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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Lutgen            M2529          1/6    5:52       18:10
2     Scott Johnson          M3539          1/7    6:09       19:02
3     Nathan Park            M1620          1/5    6:47       20:59
4     Charlie Martin         M1315         1/10    6:53       21:18
5     Paul Crider            M4549         1/16    7:04       21:52
6     Brad Myers             M4549         2/16    7:11       22:13
7     Tess Bennett           F4549         1/13    7:30       23:14
8     Kevin Taylor           M5054          1/5    7:33       23:22
9     Andy Kim               M1315         2/10    7:37       23:35
10    Jake Brundrett         M1315         3/10    7:42       23:49
11    Brad Nowlin            M5559         1/13    7:46       24:03
12    Martin Hinrichs        M3539          2/7    7:54       24:26
13    Gerald Park            M4549         3/16    7:59       24:44
14    Seamus Carroll         M1315         4/10    8:03       24:54
15    Benjamin Arnold        M2529          2/6    8:04       24:57
16    Lexey Westhoff         F3539         1/21    8:15       25:32
17    Michael Mehl           M5054          2/5    8:17       25:40
18    Courtney Ebel          F3034         1/14    8:18       25:43
19    Sam Wessinger          M1620          2/5    8:22       25:53
20    Evan Kim               M3034          1/7    8:25       26:02
21    Page Burris            F3539         2/21    8:29       26:16
22    Jeff Luoma             M4044          1/4    8:30       26:20
23    Chrystal Levens        F3034         2/14    8:38       26:42
24    Ellen Neyman           F2529          1/9    8:42       26:56
25    Aaron Berlau           M1315         5/10    8:44       27:01
26    Timothy Park           M1315         6/10    8:46       27:08
27    Scott Kibler           M4549         4/16    8:48       27:14
28    Hugh Salmons           M70UP          1/5    8:50       27:21
29    Brad Praiswater        M4549         5/16    8:54       27:32
30    Mackenzie Masters      FUN12          1/6    8:57       27:43
31    Christopher Mehl       M2124          1/3    9:02       27:58
32    Allie Mordan           F2124          1/5    9:02       27:59
33    Chris Kibler           M4044          2/4    9:03       28:02
34    Ella Myers             FUN12          2/6    9:05       28:08
35    Troy Diggs             M3539          3/7    9:06       28:09
36    Wally Brawner          M70UP          2/5    9:16       28:42
37    Megan Walstrom         F1315          1/4    9:17       28:45
38    Pete Stanton           M1315         7/10    9:17       28:45
39    Michael Tracy          M5559         2/13    9:19       28:51
40    John Hedeman           M6569         1/11    9:19       28:52
41    Nikki Decker           F3539         3/21    9:24       29:05
42    Brad Derusseau         M5054          3/5    9:30       29:26
43    Kevin Martin           M4549         6/16    9:30       29:26
44    Kevin Walstrom         M4549         7/16    9:31       29:28
45    Braeden Hargrove       MUN12          1/5    9:38       29:49
46    Troy Sanson            MUN12          2/5    9:38       29:51
47    Nina Mathews           F2529          2/9    9:46       30:16
48    Courtney Schroeder     F2529          3/9    9:54       30:38
49    Heidi McCormick        FUN12          3/6   10:03       31:07
50    Roya Mehrrafiee        F3034         3/14   10:09       31:27
51    Keith Potter           M4549         8/16   10:12       31:35
52    Georgann McDonald      F5054         1/11   10:24       32:13
53    Amy Berlau             F4549         2/13   10:24       32:13
54    Chris Hadley           F5559         1/15   10:29       32:27
55    Sydney Foster          FUN12          4/6   10:34       32:43
56    Haley McCormick        F1315          2/4   10:51       33:36
57    Nicole Tillman         F2529          4/9   11:04       34:16
58    Nicole Steinert        F2529          5/9   11:04       34:16
59    Tara Nerling           F3034         4/14   11:06       34:21
60    Ryan Nerling           M3034          2/7   11:06       34:21
61    Dana Wallace           F5054         2/11   11:07       34:27
62    Lacee Risen            F3034         5/14   11:11       34:37
63    Lori Arndt             F4549         3/13   11:13       34:44
64    Dave Arndt             M4549         9/16   11:13       34:44
65    Mike Carroll           M4549        10/16   11:24       35:17
66    Dale Berlau            M6064          1/9   11:24       35:17
67    Chris Stone            M5559         3/13   11:38       36:03
68    Stanley Penneman       M5559         4/13   11:43       36:18
69    Camden Smith           MUN12          3/5   12:08       37:34
70    Terry Masters          M6064          2/9   12:10       37:42
71    Scott Penneman         M2529          3/6   12:12       37:46
72    Brenda Haslag          F5054         3/11   12:14       37:53
73    Mark McCormick         M4549        11/16   12:21       38:16
74    Dan Ellis              M6569         2/11   12:26       38:32
75    David Bock             M5559         5/13   12:37       39:05
76    Jeff Brundrett         M5559         6/13   12:41       39:16
77    Susan Brundrett        F5559         2/15   12:41       39:17
78    John Mais              M70UP          3/5   12:48       39:38
79    Dawn Mais              F3539         4/21   12:49       39:41
80    Tina Withers           F3539         5/21   12:50       39:45
81    Shauna Devening        F3539         6/21   12:50       39:45
82    Katarina Wallace       F1620          1/2   12:54       39:57
83    Cindi Penneman         F3034         6/14   13:00       40:16
84    Dollye Penneman        F6064         1/13   13:01       40:18
85    Rebecca Childress      F5559         3/15   13:06       40:34
86    Randy Henness          M6569         3/11   13:06       40:34
87    Talon Gilbert          M1315         8/10   13:07       40:36
88    Janet Cunningham       F4044          1/7   13:07       40:37
89    John Yuelkenbeck       M5054          4/5   13:07       40:37
90    Ava Myers              FUN12          5/6   13:28       41:42
91    Karen Thomas           F3539         7/21   13:33       42:00
92    Shawn Reynolds         M4549        12/16   13:34       42:00
93    Dene Moehring          F5559         4/15   13:34       42:02
94    Eric Fox               M2124          2/3   13:35       42:04
95    Sheri Fox                             0/0   13:35       42:05
96    Corliss Jones          F6064         2/13   13:41       42:23
97    Michelle Timberlake    F6064         3/13   13:41       42:23
98    James Quarles          M6569         4/11   13:51       42:54
99    Jamie Mehl             F4549         4/13   14:05       43:37
100   Iliana Lopez           F5054         4/11   14:20       44:25
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101   Riley Smith            FUN12          6/6   14:43       45:36
102   R Kevan Myers          M5559         7/13   14:48       45:51
103   Jill Smith             F4044          2/7   14:55       46:12
104   Brian Gambill          M3034          3/7   15:13       47:07
105   Kristin Gambill        F6569          1/5   15:13       47:08
106   Renee Owens            F3539         8/21   15:15       47:14
107   Kristi Carter          F3539         9/21   15:15       47:15
108   Larry Arnold           M5559         8/13   15:32       48:07
109   Anne D Hedeman         F6064         4/13   15:34       48:13
110   Kristy Welch           F4044          3/7   15:38       48:27
111   Megan Foster           F3539        10/21   15:40       48:31
112   Joy Wilner             F6064         5/13   15:42       48:39
113   Paula Krudwig          F4044          4/7   15:48       48:57
114   Jeff Gibbs             M4044          3/4   15:48       48:57
115   Mason Foster           MUN12          4/5   15:55       49:17
116   Larry Pease            M70UP          4/5   16:01       49:36
117   Linda Pease            F70UP          1/3   16:01       49:37
118   Rodney Carr            M6569         5/11   16:19       50:33
119   Lynn Malto             F5054         5/11   16:19       50:34
120   Carson Brackney        M4549        13/16   16:22       50:41
121   Brenda Luoma           F4549         5/13   16:26       50:56
122   Marilyn Lewallen       F6569          2/5   16:28       51:00
123   Ron Lewallen           M70UP          5/5   16:28       51:02
124   Robin Lewallen         F4549         6/13   16:28       51:02
125   Marty Enslein          M5559         9/13   16:29       51:03
126   Rudy Paredes           M3034          4/7   16:29       51:04
127   Gina Paredes           F4549         7/13   16:29       51:04
128   Pat Araco-Ellis        F6064         6/13   16:30       51:08
129   Corbin Dentinger       M1620          3/5   16:30       51:08
130   John Avery             M6064          3/9   16:31       51:11
131   Linda Oberrieder       F5054         6/11   16:37       51:27
132   Caleb Burris           M1315         9/10   16:38       51:31
133   Janet Long                            0/0   16:43       51:48
134   Linda Medina           F5559         5/15   16:43       51:49
135   Linda Rohrer           F6569          3/5   16:50       52:10
136   Jerry Buccellato       M6569         6/11   16:53       52:20
137   Susan Buccellato       F5559         6/15   16:54       52:20
138   Steve Graybill         M6064          4/9   16:54       52:23
139   Kenneth Sackin         M6064          5/9   16:55       52:23
140   Karen Graybill         F5559         7/15   16:55       52:23
141   Geoffrey Maxwell       M2124          3/3   17:06       52:59
142   Timothy Wantland       M3034          5/7   17:06       52:59
143   Laura Covey                           0/0   17:07       53:02
144   Mike Armstrong         M4549        14/16   17:09       53:07
145   Lynn Schultz           F4549         8/13   17:09       53:09
146   Gail Tracy             F5559         8/15   17:10       53:12
147   Cate Stein             F2529          6/9   17:10       53:13
148   Robin Carroll          F5559         9/15   17:11       53:14
149   Karen Armstrong        F4549         9/13   17:11       53:14
150   Rex Zuel               M4549        15/16   17:11       53:16
151   Rachel Voger           F3539        11/21   17:15       53:27
152   Tracy Flores           F4549        10/13   17:16       53:31
153   Jeff Herndon           M5559        10/13   17:19       53:39
154   Richard Whitford       M6569         7/11   17:19       53:39
155   Bekah Wilson           F3034         7/14   17:21       53:46
156   Micha Meyerkorth       M2529          4/6   17:21       53:47
157   Cathy Wood             F5559        10/15   17:23       53:50
158   Jennifer Wood          F2124          2/5   17:23       53:50
159   Richard Covey                         0/0   17:23       53:52
160   Celeste Masters        F6064         7/13   17:26       54:01
161   Patti Tillery          F6064         8/13   17:26       54:01
162   Holly Gallegos         F3539        12/21   17:27       54:03
163   Leora Smith            F5054         7/11   17:29       54:09
164   Jackson Foster         MUN12          5/5   17:29       54:11
165   Leah Leese             F4549        11/13   17:30       54:12
166   Sena Yoon              F3539        13/21   17:42       54:51
167   Madison Dunn           F1315          3/4   17:42       54:52
168   Sara Davidson          F3034         8/14   17:46       55:03
169   Rebecca Burris         F3034         9/14   17:46       55:03
170   Pamela Cox             F4549        12/13   17:46       55:04
171   Christine Wantland     F3034        10/14   17:46       55:04
172   Ryan Burris            M3034          6/7   17:47       55:06
173   Katherine Firebaugh    F3539        14/21   17:47       55:07
174   Taya Kuheana           F1620          2/2   17:47       55:07
175   Tyler Maxwell          M1620          4/5   17:52       55:23
176   Isaac Berlau           M1620          5/5   17:55       55:29
177   Kayla Jones            F2529          7/9   18:09       56:14
178   Steven Jones           M2529          5/6   18:10       56:16
179   Mark Pyle              M1315        10/10   18:16       56:37
180   Mary Emerson           F5054         8/11   18:17       56:37
181   Lucilia Timler         F5559        11/15   18:17       56:40
182   Gregory Hunsucker      M3539          4/7   18:19       56:44
183   Nick Welty             M3539          5/7   18:19       56:45
184   Mike Kelly             M6569         8/11   18:20       56:47
185   Russ Hadley            M5559        11/13   18:24       57:00
186   John Seaton            M5054          5/5   18:24       57:00
187   Amy Flanigan           F4044          5/7   18:48       58:16
188   Lisa Hollingsworth     F4549        13/13   18:49       58:17
189   Tina Campbell          F5054         9/11   18:51       58:25
190   Melanie Clayton        F5559        12/15   18:52       58:26
191   Joel Herman            M5559        12/13   18:52       58:28
192   Karen Wiley            F5559        13/15   18:52       58:28
193   Megan Serrano          F3034        11/14   18:53       58:31
194   Olivia Brosnan                        0/0   18:53       58:31
195   Sharon Hollingsworth   F70UP          2/3   18:53       58:32
196   Jen Guffey             F3539        15/21   18:54       58:35
197   Lacy Hunsucker         F3539        16/21   18:55       58:36
198   Bill Schwerman         M5559        13/13   18:56       58:40
199   Jessica Boerckel       F2529          8/9   18:57       58:42
200   Austin Boerckel        M2529          6/6   18:57       58:43
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201   Abrianah Aldewick      F1315          4/4   19:06       59:10
202   Sandy Granfors         F6064         9/13   19:09       59:18
203   John Granfors          M4044          4/4   19:09       59:19
204   Phyllis Hoffman        F6569          4/5   19:14       59:36
205   Amy Davidson           F4044          6/7   19:14       59:36
206   Amie Hessling          F3034        12/14   19:17       59:45
207   Ashlea Troth           F3034        13/14   19:17       59:46
208   Veronica Abel          F5054        10/11   19:17       59:46
209   Alli Abel              F2529          9/9   19:17       59:46
210   Sherri Winingar        F3539        17/21   19:27     1:00:14
211   Carol Winingar         F70UP          3/3   19:27     1:00:16
212   Nikki Miller           M3034          7/7   19:46     1:01:14
213   Michael Miller         M6569         9/11   19:46     1:01:14
214   Felicia Miller         F3539        18/21   19:46     1:01:14
215   Sarah Wilson           F3539        19/21   19:46     1:01:15
216   Vivian Avery           F5559        14/15   19:47     1:01:16
217   Cheryl Miller          F6064        10/13   19:47     1:01:18
218   Troy Bandy             M4549        16/16   19:47     1:01:19
219   Scott Miller           M3539          6/7   19:47     1:01:19
220   Valerie Smith          F3034        14/14   19:48     1:01:20
221   Carrie Smith           F3539        20/21   19:48     1:01:20
222   Ashlee Boyd            F3539        21/21   19:48     1:01:21
223   Bill Boyd              M6569        10/11   19:48     1:01:22
224   Scott Boyd             M3539          7/7   19:48     1:01:22
225   Connie Boyd            F6569          5/5   19:49     1:01:23
226   Martha Smith           F5559        15/15   19:53     1:01:36
227   Elise Brummett         F2124          3/5   20:00     1:01:57
228   Chris Wilson           F6064        11/13   20:03     1:02:09
229   Ashley Maddox          F2124          4/5   20:08     1:02:24
230   Amira Aldewick         F2124          5/5   20:08     1:02:24
231   Penny Bedell           F6064        12/13   20:33     1:03:39
232   Raymond Smith          M6064          6/9   20:35     1:03:46
233   Larry French           M6064          7/9   20:36     1:03:49
234   Aimee Nerling          F6064        13/13   20:37     1:03:54
235   Dan Nerling            M6064          8/9   20:38     1:03:55
236   Ella Smith             F5054        11/11   20:41     1:04:05
237   Randy Gowler           M6064          9/9   21:03     1:05:14
238   Lisa Anderson          F4044          7/7   21:04     1:05:16
239   Ben Gowler             M6569        11/11   21:04     1:05:16
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